
2018044 EDEN SPORTSCENTRE  Mini 3
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061340
TSA061340

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Mialize WESSELS

BYE

[1] Lyndseigh  MULLER 

3

4

TSA071146
TSA071146

EP
EP

A2

Abigayel VOSLOO

BYE

Julia SWART

5

6

TSA060109
TSA060109

EDEN
EDEN

A3

[4] NIKA POTGIETER

BYE

[4] AnJa BEZUIDENHOUT

7

8

TSA061583
TSA061583

EDEN
EDEN

A4

Jodi POTGIETER

BYE

Francis  BEUKES

9

10

TSA061208
TSA061208

EP
EP

A5

Josie  TURNER

BYE

Tayla PAXTON

11

12
TSA060172
TSA060172

EDEN
EDEN

A6

BYE

[3] Lisa SMIT
[3] Anandie DE WAAL

13

14

TSA071284

TSA061598

TSA071284

TSA061598

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Shané BUITENDAG

Danja  SWART

Malika PESTO

Renette VAN HEERDEN 6-4, 6-0

15

16
TSA061519
TSA061519

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Nel STIEGER
[2] Ile LATEGAN

[1] MULLER  / WESSELS

SWART / VOSLOO

6-3, 7-5

[4] BEZUIDENHOUT / POTGIETER

BEUKES / POTGIETER

6-3, 6-1

PAXTON / TURNER

[3] DE WAAL / SMIT

6-3, 6-2

SWART / VAN HEERDEN

[2] LATEGAN / STIEGER

6-0, 6-1

SWART / VOSLOO

[4] BEZUIDENHOUT / POTGIETER

6-1, 6-0

[3] DE WAAL / SMIT

[2] LATEGAN / STIEGER

6-1, 6-2

[4] BEZUIDENHOUT / POTGIETER

[3] DE WAAL / SMIT

6-0, 6-2

[3] DE WAAL / SMIT

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

